Pistoolimestaruus

Ampuja
Voutilainen Sampo
Javarus Jari
Talvitie Marko
Savola Esa
Jantti Jorma
Rasanen Marko
Meinander Ari
Hiipakka Harri
Leppalad Jyrki
Kangas Kalle

Piiri
P-SA
LAP
E-PO
E-PO
P-SA
KAI
KYM
E-PO
E-PO
KYM

Pistooli
581
569
570
572
572
577
572
558
554
548

Pistooli pika-ammunta
575
580
571
571
570
556
572
554
567
558

Isopistooli
568
561
568
565
566
568
544
557
545
551

Yhteensa
1724
1710
1709
1708
1708
1701
1688
1669
1666
1657



